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Delight Through Connections

2EHDR-XXP

ENRsB MU In + > 1IN R L n - 18 e FEHHEE:2026-02-01 kR V1

BRNHSE - SSENKETS TREENE
FamITA

Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 20A

— AR
7 A A 22t PCB Connector — Socket, Wave soldering
FransR PCB Connector — Socket
FromiElEE (mm) 5.08
e Green (default)
BElEF Without
BERN Wave soldering
mEE (mm) 5.08*(P-1)+5.08
FmBEE (mm) 12
msE (mm) 8.47
SRR~ (BEE___x®WE___mm) 1.0x1.0
EAER (mm) 16~17
* oa SEPR R 02P~24P
FmEH Single level
MKEHE R
HE R PA
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 1/3

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



BN RLE R
[RAER - FaUL94
ik JUEE)

SEM#R
SHERHEER

EFERE-TEC

BEERBE (V)

EERR (A)

BERE (11/2)(V)

e & (I/2)(V)
e & (I1/3)(V)

BE P& (11/2)(KV)
B mphes Ik (I1/2)(KV)
e pde ik (I/3)(KV)

EERIRE-UL

g & (UL/CULTREBA) (V)
e (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
BER K (UL/CULRAEDA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRA&EDAH)(A)

WRS5%%2

FabriF

ULAIES#

EEEEBA (V)
ZEERMBA (A)
BEREEDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

CULIANIEZ#

BESBEBA (V)
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Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

300
20
300
10

YES
120

300
20
300
10

300
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Delight Through Connections

FEBFBA (A)
HiEs EDA (V)
FEBFRDA (A)

VDEINIESEL

FEBE (V)
ENEER (A)

EH

28

24 _..:.‘..'-\.

Smify

current carrying capacity [ A

i
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WAIE
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40

60

80

ambient temperature [ ¢ ]

100

120

RoHS
et

20
300
10

630
18
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